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Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
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(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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▼
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 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation
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Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

06

Image# 201606099017552256

06 2016

Tea Party Patriots Citizens Fund

2016

Transaction ID : SE.505979

Transaction ID : SE.505978

08

Mr. Paul A Kilgore

06/09/2016 17 : 05

1

Postage

Postage

2016

2016

08

16004.95

4

20166

21046

212267.54

210948.41

22695 Commerce Center Court

C00540898

7160 Columbia Gateway Dr. Ste. 300

02

02

09

00

MD

VA

Hillary Rodham Clinton

Hillary Rodham Clinton

Columbia

Dulles

001

001

00

1319.13

14685.82

06

DC

DC

06 2016

Integram

06

Mailsmart Logistics

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]



 
FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

The independent expenditures listed in this 24 Hour Notice Filing were all for expenditures of communications and
items that were disseminated nationally and equally distributed among the states. While these communications were
not targeted for a particular state, they fell within the 24-HR reporting period for the DC Democratic Primary.
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(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

06

Image# 201606099017552258

06

Ste. 350

2016

Tea Party Patriots Citizens Fund

2016

Transaction ID : SE.505984

Transaction ID : SE.505983

08

Mr. Paul A Kilgore

3

Graphic Design

Direct Mail Production

2016

2016

08

9819.93

4

20176

20166

222087.47

212742.54

44084 Riverside Parkway

C00540898

22695 Commerce Center Court

08

08

09

00

VA

VA

Hillary Rodham Clinton

Hillary Rodham Clinton

Dulles

Lansdowne

001

001

00

9344.93

475.00

06

DC

DC

06 2016

Direct Concepts

06

Integram

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]
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▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
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 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
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Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

06

Image# 201606099017552259

06

Ste. 101A

Ste. 360

2016

Tea Party Patriots Citizens Fund

2016

Transaction ID : SE.505986

Transaction ID : SE.505985

08

Mr. Paul A Kilgore

4

Data Work

Creative Fees

2016

29766.06

2016

08

3941.18

4

20166

20176

226028.65

222417.07

44845 Falcon Pl

C00540898

44084 Riverside Parkway

08

08

09

00

VA

VA

Hillary Rodham Clinton

Hillary Rodham Clinton

Lansdowne

Dulles

001

001

00

3611.58

329.60

06

DC

DC

06 2016

Patriot Data Services

06

The Richard Norman Company

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]


