#### 06/09/2016 17:05

### Image# 201606099017552256 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	PENDENI EXPENDI	TURES		PAGE 1 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V				
	ea Party Patriots Citizens Fu	DUL		[	C C00540898				
Ch	neck if 🔀 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour	r report X New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y D Y Y Y Y Y				
	Full Name of Payee			Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination				
					08 2016				
	Mailing Address 22695 Commerce Center Court			Amount	Amount				
	City	State	Zip Code		14685.82				
	Dulles	VA	20166		ction ID : SE.505978 Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Postage		Category/ Type 001	M					
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District: 00				
	Hillary Rodham Clinton		X Oppose	X Presiden	t Senate State: DC				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · ·	210948.41	Disbursement 2016 Oth	For: X Primary General er (specify) ►				
	Full Name of Payee			Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	Mailsmart Logistics				06 08 2016				
	Mailing Address 7160 Columbia Gateway Dr. Ste. 300			Amount	Amount				
	City	State	Zip Code		1319.13				
	Columbia	MD	21046		tion ID : SE.505979 Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Postage		Category/ Type 001		6 <sup>/</sup> <sup>D</sup> 02 <sup>/</sup> <sup>Y</sup> <sup>Y</sup> <sup>Y</sup> <sup>Y</sup> <sup>Y</sup> <sup>Y</sup> <sup>Y</sup>				
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District: 00				
	Hillary Rodham Clinton		X Oppose	X Presider	nt Senate State: DC				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		212267.54	Disbursement 2016	For:				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		-	16004.95				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures									
	(b) SOBIOTAL of Officernized independe	ent Experionales		•• •					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •					
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized							
	Mr. Paul A Kilgore	Electron	ioglh, Filodi -						
	Signature		<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 06	09 2016				

# :97 `A=G79 @@5 B9CIG`H9LH`F9 @5 H98 `HC`5 `F9DCFHžG7<98 I@9 `CF`+H9A=N5 H=CB

Form/Schedule: F24N Transaction ID :

The independent expenditures listed in this 24 Hour Notice Filing were all for expenditures of communications and items that were disseminated nationally and equally distributed among the states. While these communications were not targeted for a particular state, they fell within the 24-HR reporting period for the DC Democratic Primary.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

# Image# 201606099017552258 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E) PAGE 3 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48								
Tea Party Patriots Citizens Fund							1	
					C	00040090	I.	
Che	Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on / Y Y Y Y Y Y							
	Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination		
	Direct Concepts			M	06 /	D D / Y Y Y Y 08 2016	1	
	Mailing Address 44084 Riverside Parkway			Amou	nt		1	
	Ste. 350			Amou			÷	
- [	City	State	Zip Code			475.00		
	Lansdowne	VA	20176			D : SE.505983 rsement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Graphic Design		Category/ Type 001	М	06	D D / Y Y Y Y 08 / 2016	]	
l	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	it:	House District: 00	_	
	Hillary Rodham Clinton			X Preside		Senate State: DC	_	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		212742.54	Disbursemen 2016	it For: other (spe	✓ Primary General ecify) ►		
Ŀ	Full Name of Payee					Distribution/Dissemination	_	
	Integram			N	/ M /		1	
ŀ	Mailing Address 22695 Commerce Cent	er Court		L	06	08 2016	ł	
				Amou	nt			
ŀ	City	State	Zip Code			9344.93	1	
	Dulles	VA	20166			) : SE.505984	1	
ŀ	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ 001			rsement or Obligation	÷.	
	Direct Mail Production		Type 001	_  L	06	08 2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House District: 00	_	
	Hillary Rodham Clinton		X Oppose	X Preside	ent	Senate State: DC		
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	nt For:	X Primary General	.	
	Per Election for Office Sought		222087.47	2016	Other (sp	ecify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures								
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures								
(	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				-7-		]	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
	Mr. Paul A Kilgore	[Flacture	ically Filed!	M /				
	Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	9 06	09	2016		

# Image# 201606099017552259 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)						PAGE 4	OF 4 F FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC				
Т	Tea Party Patriots Citizens Fund									
						С	C00540898			
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Am	ends repo	rt filed or		/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y		
	Full Name of Payee				[	Date of Pub	lic Distributior	/Dissemination		
	Patriot Data Services					06	/ D D / 08	2016		
	Mailing Address 44845 Falcon Pl									
	Ste. 101A				<i>F</i>	Amount				
	City	State	Zip Code					329.60		
	Dulles	VA	20166				ID: SE.5059 oursement or			
	Purpose of Expenditure Data Work		Category/ Type	001		06		2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate			Support	Office S	ought:	House	District: 00		
	Hillary Rodham Clinton		$\mathbf{X}$	Oppose	XP	resident	Senate	State: DC		
	Calendar Year-To-Date		222417.07	-	Disburse 2016 –	ement For:	X Primar	y General		
	Per Election for Office Sought		222417.07		2010	Other (s	specify) 🕨			
	Full Name of Payee The Richard Norman Company				[	Date of Pub	lic Distributior	n/Dissemination		
	The Richard Norman Company					06	/ D D /	2016		
	Mailing Address 44084 Riverside Parkway					Amount				
	Ste. 360					Amount				
	City	State	Zip Code				, ,	3611.58		
	Lansdowne	VA	20176				ID: SE.50598 oursement or			
	Purpose of Expenditure Creative Fees		Category/ Type	001		<sup>M</sup> 06	/ D D D 08	2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate		<u> </u>	Support	Office S	Sought:	House	District: 00		
	Hillary Rodham Clinton		X	Oppose	X P	resident	Senate	State: DC		
	Calendar Year-To-Date		226028.65	-	Disburs 2016	ement For:	X Primar	y General		
	Per Election for Office Sought		220020.03			Other (s	specify) 🕨			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures										
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures										
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						1 1 1	29766.06		
`	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.									
	Mr. Paul A Kilgore	Flortron	ically Filed]	<b>F</b> .	M			Y Y		
	Signature	[Electron		Date	06	09	20	0		